



\$~36

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8850/2024 & CM APPL. 35927/2024

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Ms. Garima Sachdeva, Adv.
with Ms. Divyanshi Maurya,
Adv. and Major Anish
Murlidhar.

versus

NK MARTANDAPPA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

%

18.11.2024

List on 04th December, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SHALINDER KAUR, J

NOVEMBER 18, 2024/ab/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any