



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8850/2024 & CM APPL. 35927/2024**
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Ms.Garima Sachdeva, Sr. Panel
Counsel.

versus

NK MARTANDAPPA

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER
04.12.2024

%

1. Due to a Farewell Reference today, it would not be possible to take up this petition for hearing today.
2. Relist on 21st April, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SHALINDER KAUR, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024/RN

Click here to check corrigendum, if any